SUPER RUGBY PACIFIC 2022

SUPER RUGBY

PACIFIC

7:05pm  Friday 18 February ~ Moana Pasifika v Brumbies Mt Smart Stadium, Auckland 7:05pm  Friday 25 March Moana Pasifika v Force Mt Smart Stadium, Auckland 7:05pm  Friday 06 May Crusaders v Hurricanes Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
7:45pm  Friday 18 February =~ Waratahs v Hurricanes TBC 7:45pm  Friday 25 March Rebels v Reds AAMI Park, Melbourne 7:45pm  Friday 06 May Reds v Rebels Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane
4:35pm  Saturday 19 February Blues v Fijian Drua Eden Park, Auckland TBC Saturday 26 March  Fijian Drua v Waratahs TBC 4:35pm  Saturday 07 May Highlanders v Moana Pasifika Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
6:45pm  Saturday 19 February Reds v Chiefs Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane TBC TBC Brumbies v Chiefs GIO Stadium, Canberra 7:05pm  Saturday 07 May Blues v Chiefs Eden Park, Auckland
7:00pm  Saturday 19 February Force v Rebels HBF Park, Perth 7:05pm  Saturday 26 March  Highlanders v Crusaders  Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin 7:45pm  Saturday 07 May Waratahs v Fijian Drua TBC
7:05pm  Saturday 19 February Crusaders v Highlanders  Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch 3:35pm  Sunday 27 March Blues v Hurricanes Eden Park, Auckland 2:00pm Sunday 08 May Brumbies v Force GIO Stadium, Canberra
6:00pm  Friday 25 February ~ Hurricanes v Chiefs AAMI Park, Melbourne 6:00pm  Friday 01 April Force v Brumbies HBF Park, Perth 7:05pm  Friday 13 May Crusaders v Fijian Drua Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
8:30pm Friday 25 February ~ Moana Pasifika v Waratahs AAMI Park, Melbourne 7:05pm  Friday 01 April Chiefs v Crusaders FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton 4:35pm  Saturday 14 May Chiefs v Brumbies FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
5:05pm  Saturday 26 February Crusaders v Reds AAMI Park, Melbourne 6:45pm  Saturday 02 April Reds v Waratahs Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane 7:05pm  Saturday 14 May Moana Pasifika v Blues Mt Smart Stadium, Auckland
745pm  Saturday 26 February Fijian Drua v Force AN oINS Ib e lme 7:05pm  Saturday 02 April Blues v Moana Pasifika Eden Park, Auckland 7:45pm  Saturday 14 May Waratahs v Reds TBC
130pm  Sunday 27 February  Highlanders v Blues AAMI Park, Melbourne Sitepr Sy IHYRY Lorcelviliuricanes A P (R
. 2:00pm  Sunday 15 May Rebels v Highlanders AAMI Park, Melbourne
4:00pm Sunday 27 February Rebels v Brumbies AAMI Park, Melbourne
7:05pm  Friday 08 April Hurricanes v Fijian Drua Sky Stadium, Wellington
7:45pm  Friday 08 April Rebels v Moana Pasifika AAMI Park, Melbourne
7:05pm  Saturday 09 April Chiefs v Blues FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton 7:05pm  Friday 20 May Blues v Reds Eden Park, Auckland
7:05pm  Friday 04 March Chiefs v Moana Pasifika FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton 7:45pm  Saturday 09 April Reds v Highlanders Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane 7:45pm  Friday 20 May Fijian Drua v Moana Pasifika TBC
7:00pm  Friday 04 March Force v Reds HBF Park, Perth 4:35pm  Saturday 21 May Hurricanes v Rebels Sky Stadium, Wellington
235pm  Saturday 05 March  Blues v Rebels TBC 7:45pm  Saturday 21 May Brumbies v Crusaders GIO Stadium, Canberra
2:50pm  Saturday 05 March  Fijian Drua v Highlanders  TBC 7:05pm  Friday 15 April CrusadersviRebels Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch 7:05pm  Saturday 21 May Chiefs v Highlanders FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
7:05pm  Saturday 05 March  Hurricanes v Crusaders Sky Stadium, Wellington 745pm  Friday 15 April Fijian Drua v Brumbies TBC 8:00pm  Saturday 21 May Force v Waratahs HBF Park, Perth
7:45pm  Saturday 05 March  Brumbies v Waratahs GIO Stadium, Canberra 7:05pm  Saturday 16 April Highlanders v Hurricanes  Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
7:45pm  Saturday 16 April Waratahs v Force TBC
7:05pm  Friday 27 May Highlanders v Waratahs Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
7:05pm  Friday 11 March Chiefs v Force FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton 7:45pm  Friday 27 May Brumbies v Blues GIO Stadium, Canberra
7:45pm  Friday 1l March Rebels v Fijian Drua AAMI Park, Melbourne 7:05pm  Friday 22 April Highlanders v Brumbies  Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin 435pm  Saturday 28 May Moana Pasifika v Hurricanes TBC
4:35pm  Saturday 12 March ~ Moana Pasifika v Crusaders Mt Smart Stadium, Auckland 7:45pm  Friday 22 April Waratahs v Crusaders TBC Aok, SEAUEEy ANy Crusadef viChicfs Orangerheor)f i, ChitEinEy
6:45pm  Saturday 12 March  Reds v Brumbies Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane 8:00pm  Friday 22 April Force v Blues HBF Park, Perth o sstirdsy 26 May Reds\iFijlanDrua plncepblad i Bishane
7:05pm  Saturday 12 March  Hurricanes v Highlanders  Sky Stadium, Wellington g Saidihly 25 Al (s s gy i, e 2U0RnR oy 29 May peabuioc APl
2:00pm Sunday 13 March e he Bl T 7:05pm  Saturday 23 Apri[ Moana Pasifika v Fijian Drua Mount Smart Stadium, Wellington
7:45pm  Saturday 23 April Rebels v Chiefs AAMI Park, Melbourne
3-5JUNE
Gl BRI e byl supger el e 7:05pm  Friday 29 April Hurricanes v Moana Pasifika Sky Stadium, Wellington
7:05pm  Friday 18 March Highlanders v Force Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin 7:45pm  Friday 29 April Brumbies v Reds CIOStadum Carbama 10-11 J U NE
2:35pm  Saturday 19 March ~ Brumbies v Hurricanes GIO Stadium, Canberra 8:00pm  Friday 29 April Forcelv.Crusaders HBF Park, Perth
7:45pm  Saturday 19 March  Waratahs v Rebels = 4:35pm  Saturday 30 April Chiefs v Waratahs FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
TBC Saturday 19 March  Fijian Drua v Chiefs TBC 7:05pm  Saturday 30 April  Blues v Highlanders Eden Park, Auckland 18 JUNE
3:35pm  Sunday 20 March Crusaders v Blues Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch 7:45pm  Saturday 30 April Fijian Drua v Rebels TBC
*All kick off times are listed in local (home side) time
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